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Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. s REEATY Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of 3 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .\
Sty Nes OF If;llcl)l.yorfaid II)’::‘(til_}lll ) shares ”Sl"l(l);i Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) sl (oo ko] No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(II) held (V) | held Receipts V) (VI 1957) (VIII) As @ | (ass eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) (VI) (V)+(VI) % of (A+B+C2) % ’ ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) I(%romoter 27 7360050 7360050 | 72.09 7360050 7360050 | 72.09
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 229 2850000 2850000 |27.91 2850000 2850000 |27.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 256 10210050 10210050 | 100 10210050 10210050 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
Number of 1
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Lockedin | Plcd8ed or
N, Off No. of Underlying assuming full h x11) | otherwise
Shares : : : shares (XID) | bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nderiymnsg Underlying [ convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . .. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible : : sa Sa [dematerialized
(1) ... Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . ~ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No. |total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;zr S— 72.09 7360050
Group
(B) Public 2791 2850000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10210050
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 5
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up D (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIL) shares equity Regei 1o vy (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (v P e (vny | 1937 (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VI) (V)+ (VD) As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) lindid B IEmim | o 4607862 4607862 | 45.13 4607862 4607862 | 45.13
undivided Family
() iy Qg 20 2752188 2752188 |26.96 2752188 2752188 |26.96
(specify)
(SX;’('IT)‘”M 27 7360050 7360050 | 72.09 7360050 7360050 | 72.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 27 7360050 7360050 | 72.09 7360050 7360050 | 72.09
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) Individuals - 199 1740000 1740000 | 17.04 1740000 1740000 | 17.04
i.Individual
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sliariee
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged of
0- No. of 0. L1 SNALes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying : Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying : convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding : convertible : held in
: Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . ~ Ssa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 45.13 4607862
(d) 26.96 2752188
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 72.09 7360050
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.09 7360050
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.04 ] | | 1740000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders

)

GOPAL
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

RAMESHBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

BHUT
SHAILESH
KARSHANBHAI

BHALU
ANILBHAI
VASANTBHAI

BHALU SMIT
VAGHIJIBHAI

PANSURIYA
DHARMESH

KOMALBEN
S BHUT

PAN (II)

ADGPKZ8548]

AETPKO0199K

AIXPB3703G

AJEPBI1114H

ANNPB4856H

ASHPP3662Q

AZBPB3023A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

570906

1674184

506944

585840

553184

514728

202076

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

570906

1674184

506944

585840

553184

514728

202076

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.59

16.4

4.97

5.74

542

5.04

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

570906

1674184

506944

585840

553184

514728

202076

Class eg:y

file:///C:/Users/Admin/Desktop/te.html

9/30



11/13/21, 6:53 PM te.html
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5.59 16.4 4.97 5.74 5.42 5.04 1.98
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Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Promoter
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Total

4607862

4607862

4607862

4607862

45.13
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4607862
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders

)

SANGEETABEN
RAMESHBHAI
KHICHADIA

GIRDHARBHALI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

KAUSHIKBHAI
VASHRAMBHAI
MORI

PANKAJ
VASHRAMBHAI
MORI

DADHANIYA
RANJANBHAI
B

SANJAY D
BHUT

MORI
FALGUNI
KAUSHIKBHAI

PAN (II)

ADGPKS8875J

AEDPKO0727P

AFGPMO6254F

AFRPM1588F

AIKPD9161D

AIOPB1844M

ALUPMO9338E

No. of the
Shareholders

@

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

164052

145588

106912

80000

218384

433822

136760

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

164052

145588

106912

80000

218384

433822

136760

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
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164052 145588 106912 80000 218384 433822 136760

164052 145588 106912 80000 218384 433822 136760

1.61 1.43 1.05 2.14 4.25 1.34
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218384

433822

136760

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Director or Director or Director or Director or Director or Director or Director or

Category Director's Director's Relatives Director's Director's Director's Director's Director's
Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives

Name of the DADHANIYA BHUT DADHANIYA VAGADIYA

Shareholders g%[}i{féll)ﬁs%{ Al DHARMESHBHAI | SONALBEN |BHARATBHAI iﬂﬁﬁ;{i?A RONAKKUMAR I;%?{kgfg A

@ B S M JENTIBHAI

PAN (II) ANSPB6109L AOUPDS8193F APYPB1268C | AURPD2137L [AVMPB7276Q | AVPPV5230R AZBPB3022B

No. of the

Shareholders | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

D

No. of fully

paid up equity | 54559 259938 25000 186032 58500 82176 152

shares held

(Iv)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held

%)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos.

shares held

(VID) = (IV)+ 340590 259938 25000 186032 58500 82176 152

W+ (VD)

Shareholding | 3.34 2.55 0.24 1.82 0.57 0.8 0

as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
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186032

186032

58500

58500

82176

82176

152

152

3.34
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Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUSHPABEN
B BHUT

DURLLABHBHAI
P BHUT

DIVYESH P
BHALU

RITESH R.
KHICHADIA

PANSURIA
KANIJI
MOHANBHAI

MOVALIYA
JAGDISHBHAI
PRAVINBHAI

PAN (II)

AZBPB3024H

AZBPB3025G

BHTPB2320M

CHYPK6815J

CJUPP5783N

COJPM3374N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

111308

75000

82176

102102

61520

82176

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

111308

75000

82176

102102

61520

82176

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

0.73

0.8

0.6

0.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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111308 75000 102102 61520

1.09 0.73 . 1 0.6
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Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
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20

2752188

2752188

2752188
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

3

Category Bodies Corporate HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6000 312000
held (IV)

6000

324000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 6000 312000
(V)+ (VD)

6000

324000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.06 3.06
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

3.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6000 312000

6000

324000
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312000 6000 324000

3.06 0.06 3.18

312000 6000 324000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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